
Section IV.14B    PROFESSIONAL STANDARDS SUMMARY REPORT FORMS 

 

Agency:  ______Moorestown Twp Police Dept________________________________County: ______Burlington___________________ 

 

Reporting Year: ___________2021____________________________ 

 

TABLE 1 -- COMPLAINTS FILED  

 
Type of Complaint 

 
Anonymous 

Complaints 

 
Citizen 

Complaints 

 
Agency  

Complaints 

 
Total Complaints 

 

 
Excessive Force 

 
            0 

 
            0 

 
              0 

 
              0 

 
Improper Arrest 

 
            0 

 
            0 

 
              0 

 
              0 

 
Improper Entry 

 
            0  

 
            0     

         

 
              0  

 
              0 

 
Improper Search 

 
            0  

 
            0  

 
              0 

 
              0 

 
Other Criminal Violation 

 
            0  

 
            0  

 
              0 

 
              0 

 
Differential Treatment 

 
            0 

 
            0 

 
              0 

 
              0 

 
Demeanor 

 
            0 

 
            0 

 
              0 

 
              0 

 
Domestic Violence 

 
            0 

 
            0 

 
              0 

 
              0 

 
Other Rule Violation 

 
            0 

            0  
               2 

 
               2 

 
TOTAL 

 
            0 

 
             0  

 
               2 

 
               2 
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Reporting Year: _________2021______________________________ 

 

TABLE 2 -- AGENCY DISPOSITIONS 

 
 
 

 

 

 
Sustained 

 
Exonerated 

 
Not Sustained 

 
Unfounded 

 
Administratively 

 

 
Total 

  
Excessive Force 

 
         0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
Improper Arrest 

 
         0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
Improper Entry 

 
         0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
Improper Search 

 
         0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
Other Criminal Violation 

 
         0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
Differential Treatment 

 
          0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
Demeanor 

 
          0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
Domestic Violence 

 
          0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
Other Rule Violation 

 
          2 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
2 

 
TOTAL 

 
          2 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
2 
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TABLE 3 -- COURT DISPOSITIONS 

 

 
Court 

 

 
Cases 

Dismissed 

 

 
Cases 

Diverted 

 

 
Acquittals 

 

 
Convictions 

 

 
Municipal Court 

 
0 

 
1 

 
0 

 
0 

 
Superior Court   

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
TOTAL 

 
0 

1  
0 

 
0 
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